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Lieferumfang
Scope of delivery / Contenu de la livraison
Volumen de suministro / Ambito di consegna

5
E Leveringsomvang / Zakres dostawy

Tragbarer Bluetooth Speaker
mit Netzanschluss und Lithium Akku

Portable Bluetooth Speaker
with mains connection and lithium battery

Haut-parleur Bluetooth portable
avec raccordement au réseau et batterie au lithium

Altavoz Bluetooth portatil
con conexioén a la red y bateria de litio

Altoparlante Bluetooth portatile
con collegamento alla rete e batteria al litio

Draagbare Bluetooth luidspreker
met netaansluiting en lithiumbatterij

Przenosny gtosnik Bluetooth
z przytaczem sieciowym i baterig litowa
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Tragen

Carry / Porter
Llevar / Trasportare
Carry / Carry
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Netzanschluss

Power supply / Connexion au réseau
Conexién alared / Collegamento di rete
Netaansluiting / Przytacze sieciowe

BATTERY STATUS
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Bluetooth® Verbindung

Bluetooth® connection / Connexion Bluetooth®
Conexion Bluetooth® / Collegamento Bluetooth®
Bluetooth® verbinding / Potaczenie Bluetooth®
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Lautstarke und Wiedergabe

Volume and playback / Volume et lecture
))) Volumeny reproduccién / Volume e riproduzione

Volume en afspelen / Gtosnosé i odtwarzanie
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Technische Daten

Technical data / Données techniques
Datos técnicos / Dati tecnici

Technische gegevens / Dane techniczne

Abmessungen (BxHxT) /
Dimensions (W x H x D) / Dimensions (L x H x P) / Dimensiones (An x Al x P) / Dimensioni (Lx Ax P) /
Afmetingen (bx h xd) / Wymiary (szer. x wys. x gt.)

323 mm x 591 mm x 345 mm

Gewicht /
Weight / Poids / Peso / Peso / Gewicht / Masa

14.45 kg

Netzspannung /
Mains voltage / Tension secteur / Tension de red / Tensione di rete / Netspanning / Napiecie sieciowe

100-240 V AC / 50-60 Hz

Akku /
Battery / Batterie / Bateria / Batteria / Accu / Bateria

LiFePO412.8 V, 7800 mAh

usB-Anschluss /

USB charging current / Courant de charge USB / Corriente de carga USB / Corrente di carica USB / 5V, max.2 A
USB-laadstroom / Prad tadowania USB

Betriebs-Temperatur (von-bis) /

Operating temperature (from - to) / Température de fonctionnement (de - a) / 0°C - 45°C
Temperatura de funcionamiento (de - a) / Temperatura d'esercizio (da - a) / Bedrijfstemperatuur (van - tot) /

Temperatura otoczenia podczas pracy (od - do)

Lager-Temperatur /

Storage temperature (from - to) / Température de stockage (de - 3) / Temperatura de almacenamiento (de - a) / -20 °C bis 65°C
Temperatura di conservazione (da - a) / Opslagtemperatuur (van - tot) / Temperatura przechowywania (od - do)

Funknetz / ®
Radio network / Réseau sans fil / Red de radio / Rete radio / Radio netwerk / Sie¢ radiowa Bluetooth
Frequenzbinder /

Frequency bands / Bande de fréquences / Potencia de transmisién / Bande di frequenza / Frequentiebanden /
Pasma czestotliwosci

2400-2483,5 MHz

Sendeleistung /
Transmitting power / Puissance d‘émission / Potencia de transmisién / Potenza di trasmissione /
Zendvermogen / Moc nadawcza

<13dBm/20 mwW
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Trademarks

© Alltrademarks and brand names are the property of their respective owners.
Bluetooth® s a registered trademark of the Bluetooth SIG, Inc.

Qualcomm® aptX™ and Qualcomm® aptX™ HD are products of Qualcomm

Technologies International, Ltd.
Qualcomm® is a trademark of Qualcomm Incorporated, registered in the U.S.
and other countries.

aptX™ is a trademark of Qualcomm Technologies International, Ltd. registered L.al!tspreqher Teufel GmbH
in the U.S. and other countries. Bikini Berlin, Budapester Str. 44

Other trademarks and trade names are those of their respective owners. 10787 Berlin (Germany)

www.teufelaudio.com
www.teufel.de
www.teufel.ch
www.teufelaudio.at
www.teufelaudio.nl
www.teufelaudio.be
www.teufelaudio.fr
www.teufelaudio.pl
www.teufelaudio.it
www.teufelaudio.es

Telefon
Deutschland +49 (0)30 217 84 217
Osterreich +431205223
Schweiz +414350 84 083
International 0800 200 300 40 (toll- free)
Telefax +49 (0)30 /300 930 930
Online-Support www.teufelaudio.com/service

www.teufel.de/service
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Hereby, Lautsprecher Teufel GmbH declares that the radio equipment type Kontaktformular www.teufel.de/kontakt
ROCKSTER AIR 2 is in compliance with Directive 2014/53/EU. The full text of the
EU declaration of conformity is available at the following internet address:
www.teufel.de/konformitaetserklaerungen
www.teufelaudio.com/declaration-of-conformity

Contact www.teufelaudio.com/contact
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